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Open House
Sunday Aug. 31 •  2-4 pm

Beautiful & Stately, this home announces itself as you drive by! Located on a corner lot in 
South Ashland and nestled close to the local hospital and downtown! The home features 
2,700 sq.ft. of finished living space with 3 BR, 2 full BA & 2 half BA! There is a finished 
walkout basement with bar area! Relish your work spaces in your charming kitchen with 
granite counters and cherry cabinetry and built-in double ovens, while making dinner. En-
joy the added ambience with a charming lantern post & Dutch door! Let’s go up the grand 
oak staircase and find the beautiful master ensuite that includes a private bath, hardwood 
floors & tile. The other 2 spacious bedrooms w/hardwood and another full BA are also 
located on the 2nd level. You will love the exterior of this home and the many areas that are 
quiet & secluded to relax and enjoy our beautiful seasons. There is a lot to love about this 
home as you share with family and friends and entertain your guests! $259,900.

2700 Forest Ave.
Ashland, Ky



Principal Broker

606-923-5095
Easter Daniel

DEE’S
Real Estate 

Service
320 25th Street Ashland, KY 41101

606-329-1700
Email: deesrealty@windstream.net

606-324-1870 Fax

www.realtor.com/ashland/deesrealty
Visit Our Web Site - www.deesrealty.biz

10013 Windsong - 3 BR, 3.5 BA, 
New construction, custom built. 
$329,000 Call Fred 922-9075

7901 & 7851 Rosewood Dr. 2 
houses. Presently rented. Re-
duced $58,000 Kim 923-7712
Music Branch 100 Acres. 
$275,000 Dave 922-4181 
2013 Belmonte - 3 BR, 2 Full 
BA, 2 half BA. Possible Duplex. 
Reduced $65,000 Easter 923-5095

205 Wheatley Rd. 3 BR, 2 BA. 4 
car garage. $88,900 Easter 923-
5095

111 Anna Lee Trail, S. Shore - Cape 
cod, 3 BR, 2.5 BA, private, secluded 
with pond, 5+/- acres. $149,500 Call 
Easter 922-5095

789 St. Rt. 3307 (Whetstone Rd) Nice ce-
dar home on 7.5 acres. HW floors in LR, 
DR & Kitchen. 2 car garage. Includes Taylor 
Campground on 13.5 acres. 20 camp sites, 
on an island of the Little Sandy River.

5+/- Acres - Great location 
near Ashland 

Super WalMart. 
Recently Reduced

W. Hollow - State nature preserved land surrounds 
this property. Mins away from Greenbo State Park. 
Det. 1 car garage, nice 4 room home, covered patio, 
cellar, 15x24 bldg that could be an art studio. Current-
ly used for quilting. Includes a loft, covered carport for 
storage of camper or boat. So much more to offer for 
a price of $55,000. Call Gail 923-3008

15826 Bowling Dr., Catlettsburg. 
5 BR, 2.5 BA Bi-level Brick. 2 car 
built-in garage. $135,000 Call Diana 
922-1262
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2626 Garfield Ave. - Beautiful Cape 
Cod. 1st floor MBR & BA, well ar-
ranged kitchen, 2 lg BR & BA up. 2 
car garage. $289,000 Easter 923-
5095

12250 St. Rt. 3-4 BR, 2 BA, 2 
car garage, level yard. Asking 
$249,900 Call Dianna 922-1262

REDUCED

1518 High View Dr. Cedar Knoll 
Area. 3 BR, 2.5 BA Cape Cod. DR, 
FR/Kitchen Combo, 2nd FR on LL, 2 
car garage, full fin. walkout bsmt, Lg 
deck. $221,900

2.16+/- Acres

4.2+/- Acres

221 Donna Rd.  2 BR, 1 BA 
fixer upper in Ironville. 2 car det. 
garage. Possession at closing.

4007 Shopes Creek - 3 to 4 
BR, eat-in kitchen, 2 car garage, 
2 car carport. (Boyd Co.) Must 
see to appreciate the true value 
$149,900

5+/- Acres

82 Colt Lee Drive 10+/- Acres set 
up for indoor & outdoor entertain-
ment. $174,500 Easter 923-5095

10+/- Acres

2217 Sanders Rd. Immaculate nearly 
new 1 owner. Lg LR, spacious kitchen, 
Dining. 3 BR, 2 BA, walk-in closet. 
Must See! Corner lot. $119,000

REDUCED

REDUCED

NEW NEW NEW

REDUCED



330 Riverwood Drive, Grayson, Ky
606-325-2663

www.beaconofhoperealty.com

Diana Crance Bond
Principal Broker
(606)232-0070

Dave Bond
Realtor

(606)232-1427

Greenup
537 Laurel St. 

Great Investment Opportunity. Lg 
4 BR home & 2 BR mobile home 

w/combined rental income of $950/mo 
through HUD. Priced to sell at $65,000

Convenient Location
736 Bath Ave. 

Super nice starter home in good 
location and within walking distance 

to Town Center Mall. $55,000

Clay Hollow 
Apx. 6 Acres close to Star School. 

Great location to build or set mobile 
home. About 1/4 mile from Rt. 60. 

Make Offer.

Rush, Ky

Grayson Lake Area
293 Rock Creek Rd. 

Lovely wood-sided home w/metal roof 
on apx. 12 Acres of level to rolling land 
in private location. Gorgeous wood 
interior, spacious rooms & move-in 
ready. Lg front porch. Owner-built 

home. $159,900

3103 Alcorn Rd 
33 Acre farm with nice 3 BR, 2 BA 
mobile home. 2 Barns. Nice church 
building that could be converted into 
home or leased for income. Priced for 

fast sale at $82,000

Kenwood
326 Kenwood Drive 

Well kept 3 BR home on lg lot 
w/HW floors, lg rear porch for 
entertaining or enjoying total 

privacy. Estate sale. $82,000

Greenup County

MAJOR 
REDUCTION

75 Levisa Lane 
Nice 5 BR, 2 BA with attached 

Beauty Salon on 
apx. 1 acre lot. $95,000

Louisa

Boyd County
123 W. Hicks Court 

Move-in condition w/3 lg BR, 2 BA, 
lg living room, eat-in kitchen & lg 
screened porch + 3 car garage. 

Offered at $105,000

NEW LISTING
3314 Pinehaven 

Very well maintained ranch in 
great location. 3 BR, HW floors, 
lg covered back porch w/well 
landscaped back yard. $92,000

NEW LISTING
916 Commanche 

3 BR ranch brick in Indian Hills. 
Lg family room, screened porch, 
on level lot and Super Nice. 

Asking $120,000

South Ashland
4621 Sherwood 

Super spacious 4 BR home on 
nice lot. Lovely HW floors, 2 
fireplaces & lots of updates 

including windows. $160,000

Priced For FAST Sale
3215 Hampton St. 

3 BR, 2 BA in South Ashland.
Priced for fast sale. Lg front porch 

& level yard. $69,000

REDUCED

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 3



Feature

Location!
Location!

3623 Old Orchard Drive.

Libby Fugitt
606 571-6401

libbyf@rossrealty.org
www.libbyfugitt.com

1701 Central Avenue 
Ashland, KY 41101

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

Beautiful brick Cape Cod in an upscale section 
of South Ashland where the streets are brick 
and remind you of days gone by. There is so 
much charm to this home. Beautiful HW floors 
throughout. Kitchen has recent updates with 
stainless steel appliances. Recently painted 
throughout, the main floor has a large living 
room with gas log fireplace, formal dining room, 
kitchen with separate room for dining, 
large master BR on main floor and full BA. 
Upstairs has 3 BR with full BA. Stairway to 
floored attic. The basement has a finished 
family room, office and lots of storage with 
a walkout to a fenced back yard with a large 
patio and gazebo. There is also a detached 
garage. Don’t let this one pass you by! Call 
Libby for an appointment to view this lovely 
home. Priced to sell at $224,900!



Brenda 
Burns

1701 Central Avenue, Ashland, KY 41101
 Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

606922-4052
brendab@rossrealty.org

606465-0004
ed@rossrealty.org

Ed
Cheek

Feature

Spacious Ranch In Desirable 
Boyd County Subdivision

This 4-5 BR ranch with over 2,200 sq.ft. of finished 
living space including basement and a large 2 
car attached garage, has just been remodeled with several updates and 
improvements. Homes has 3 full baths, formal living room, family room 
PLUS 2 BR & BA in basement with French doors onto a TREX deck. Nice 
size kitchen/dining combo with new cabinets, counter tops, stainless 
appliances, back splash, sink, lighting and flooring. Too much to mention 
here. Covered deck off dining area, good size yard. Quiet no outlet street of 
other nice homes and conveniently located. 

A LOT OF NICE HOME FOR ONLY $139,900!!!

3429 Daniels Ct.
Graydon Heights



Double Feature
5113 Tristin Way
Catlettsburg, Ky

Welcome Home! This beautifully maintained 4 BR, 2 
BA, one-owner home offers plenty of space and loads of 
potential, located on cul-de-sac in a desirable location. So 
much to offer, from the large windows and beautiful trim, to 
its bright and cherry kitchen. Bonus room over the 2 car garage could be 4th BR. MBR has 
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

REDUCED

Advantage Ervena Howard, 
Principal Broker

606-325-3000

www.AdvantagePlusRealty.net
ervenahoward@yahoo.com

1544 Winchester Ave., 
Suite 1004  

Ashland KY 41101

606-922-1542Plus Realty
0 Friendship, Catlettsburg

9.5+/- Acre property w/level, rolling and wooded 
space. Call Ervena. REDUCED $34,900

0 Nebo Rd., Cattlettsburg
Build your dream home in the country or a Hunters 
Paradise. 109+/- Acres $109,900

0 Lambert Lane Greenup Co.
160+/- Acres w/small barn, 14x80 singlewide 
that has well water & electric. Needs work per 
owner. $199,900

520 33rd St., Ashland
Each unit has 2 BR. #1 has w/d 
hook up, central air.  #2 has central 
air, gas water tank, carpet. Shared 
storage bldg. $54,000

333 Ringo St., Ashland
Duplex currently rented, fenced front 
yard, metal roof. Washer & dryer hook 
up in both units. $54,000

966 & 968 Belmont St., Ashland\
Duplex. Upstairs unit has 3 BR, 1 BA w/flooring 
replaced in 2009. LR & MBR carpet in 2012. 
Downstairs unit has 2 BR, 1 BA, electric water 
heater 2010, carpet 2009, tub & shower replaced 
2010. Washer & dryer hook up in both. $49,000

DUPLEX DUPLEX DUPLEX

590 Highway 1626
3 BR, 1 BA Contemporary on 13+/- 
Acres in Carter Co. This property has a 
lg 28x14 Barn & Storage Bldg. $89,000

7901 Highland Park Dr.
Nice home PLUS an investment opportunity 
wrapped into 1 property. 3 BR home on apx. 
1 acre in Boyd Co. w/att. 2 car garage & 2 
storage bldgs. Well-maintained 1981, 2 BR, 1 
BA mobile home. Call for an appointment.

965 Dysard Hill, Ashland
Charming is one word which can define 
this 3 BR, 2 BA w/built-in garage. 
Convenient, in close proximity to KDMC 
& Central Park. Call Ervena. $109,900

NEW LISTING 

4322 Shannon Dr., Ashland
This A-frame offers 3 BR and 1 BA 
w/front porch & upper decking. 
1+/- Acre. $40,000

NEW LISTING 

6840 St. Rt. 7, Greenup
3 BR ranch on 1.3+/- acres in 
Greenup County. 1 car carport. 
$30,900

NEW LISTING 

7532 Patrick St., Ashland
Multi-level home is much larger than 
it appears. Offering 5 BR, 2 full BA (1 
up, 1 down) Deck for entertaining just 
off kitchen. $92,500

NEW LISTING 

841 Meadewood Hts, Ashland
Nice ranch home in Boyd Co. Neutral 
colors throughout, new carpet in BRs, 
updated BA, new light fixtures in kitchen. 
Deck updated in 2014. $72,900 

NEW LISTING 
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PYRAMID REALTY

527 Rupert Lane Grayson, Ky

Pearl Crum
606-474-4363

Principal Broker 606-923-4363

pyramidre@windstream.net

Stan Branch/Kiser Rd. - 50+/- Acres Rolling/Steep 
land. Close to Grayson. $59,900
Wells Branch - Near Grayson Lake - 129+/- 
Acres with older 2 story frame home (rented). Apx. 
15-20 Acres bottom land, Barn, some timber value. 
$229,900
Rt. 986 Near Lake - Overlooking end of lake. Ideal 
for cabins. 25+/- Acres. Part level land. $49,900
218 Cardinal Dr. - 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1,700 sq.ft. 
REDUCED $74,900
Dry Ridge, Willard - 334+/- Acres. cabin, barn. 
$300,000
Rt. 1959, Grayson - 7+ Acres Ideal for develop-
ment. Near city limits. Motivated Seller. REDUCED 
$89,900 Dividing Into 4 Lots.
Lots 33-36 - Campbell Farm. Beautiful View. Will 
Divide.
Moore Branch - 100+/- Acres, Barn (near Grayson 
Lake) 
REDUCED $94,900 Make Offer.
Iron Hill - Several nice lots adjacent to AA Highway 
+ 10 Acre tracts

1711 East US 60 -
4 BR, 3.5 BA. Beautiful 
home + 1.1 Acre lot. 
Ideal for business. Apx. 5 
yrs old. $219,900

125 Carter Caves Rd.-
Mixed use Bus/Res. 
$172,000 near Carter 
Caves. New kitchen, BA. 
Many new amenities + 
adj newer bldg w/BA. 
2+ Acres.

117 Thompson Lane, 
Willard - Beautiful 2 
story Colonial home. 80+ 
Acres, 3 Car garage, barn. 
Reduced. $239,900

1347 St. Hwy 1947, Grayson - 
Residential and Commercial

Beautiful upgraded 2 story. 3,400+/- sq.ft. with 4 BR, 3 BA, Living room, Dining room, Kitchen, 
Family Room, Sun Room. Granite Kitchen counter tops, Oak cabinets. Beautiful 14x15 Bath 
w/walk-in shower for two, large Jacuzzi tub, tile. 2 Car garage + new cpt.

Commercial Car lot. 
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
Dev. in Cannonsburg near I-64 featuring only the best! 
This brick & stone ranch style home offers 5 BR, 4 BA, 
open floor plan w/vaulted ceilings, kitchen w/custom 
light Oak cabinetry, center island & SS appliances. 2 
master suites-- 1 on main & 1 on upper level. Also 4 car 
garage, back porch & the breathtaking view.

205 Country Club Dr. $539,900 Country club elegance 
combined w/comfort & charm. Beautiful 1.5 Cedar home 
in a park-like setting w/many updates. Offers 4 BR (2 
master suites-- 1 on main & 1 on upper level), 3 BA & 
2 half BA, updated kitchen w/newer cabinetry, granite 
counter tops, SS appliances & eat-in area. Lg LR w/
vaulted ceiling, stone frpl, lg windows & HW throughout. 
Partially fin. walkout bsmt w/newer tiled floor, frpl & 2nd FR. 
Beautiful deck & patio area for entertaining.

REDUCED REDUCED

REDUCED

2734 Angela Dr. $299,900 - Beautiful custom 
built home on 3.5+/- Acres w/4 BR’s (1 on main), 
2.5 BA, large kitchen w/breakfast bar area, 2 
FR’s. Spacious MBR w/private deck & BA w/
Jacuzzi tub & stone tiled shower. Wrap-around 
porch perfect for enjoying the picturesque views. 
2 car garage & above-ground pool.

NEW
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3475 Winchester Ave. $675,000 - HIGH-
LY VISIBLE LOCATION! Former Shoney’s 
Restaurant w/88 parking spaces w/access 
on all 4 sides. Demographics are Ashland, 
Catlettsburg & Kenova. Traffic to and from 
I-64 is 23,203 cars daily. 

COMMERCIAL

2641 13th St. $139,900 Charming brick in 
the heart of Ashland! 3 BR, 2 BA, formal 
living & dining/family room, small study, 
garage & wonderful patio. Many updates! 
Home has been remodeled, replumbed & 
rewired 7 yrs ago. Newer BA in bsmt. 

11653 St. Rt. 5 $39,900 - Very pretty & 
very solid single level home w/2 BR, 1.5 
BA, kitchen w/lots of cabinets, large laundry 
room & LR. Home is situated on a small 
property w/nice back yard so is easy to 
maintain. Convenient location. 

5642 St. Rt. 60 $499,900 - Great location! 
This property is improved w/metal & block 
com. bldg w/office area on 2.31+/- acres. 
The lg warehouse is a metal bldg w/3 garage 
doors & 7.5 ton overhead crane. The block 
bldg has overhead heat, 1 garage door & 1 
restroom. Office att. to warehouse w/central 
heat & air, kitchenette & BA. 

COMMERCIAL

12103 Virginia Blvd. $409,900 - 2 bldgs 
on 5.9+/- acres on Paul Coffee Industrial 
Parkway. The office has 4 offices, 2 rest 
rooms (handicapped accessible), foyer, 
kitchen, conference room, 48 parking spaces 
& security system. The warehouse is open 
w/tall ceiling & apx. 3,780+/- sq.ft. 

COMMERCIAL

330 21st St. $469,900 - Doctor’s office 
w/large lobby area w/reception area & 
off-street parking. One entrance on 21st St 
& other entrance on Carter Ave. 

COMMERCIAL

0 St. Rt. 5 $179,900 - 10 restricted res. lots 
w/minimum 1,800 sq.ft. Cul-de-sac street w/
utilities installed. All are buildable lots. Some 
have foundation vents per county code due 
to flood zone. (See area map - partial flood 
zone.) Includes commercial 1.23+/- acres on 
St. Rt. 5 in front of Pin Oak Subdivision.

LAND

1404 Packard St. $69,900 - A great home for 
starting out or slowing down. Main level features 
an open LR & kitchen, 2 nice sized BRs w/HW 
floors & full BA. The partially fin. walkout bsmt has 
FR, 3rd BR, half BA, laundry area & storage space. 
Some updates include roof, windows, hot water 
tank & electrical box. Nice, convenient location... 
in walking distance of YMCA.

0 Hillview Lane $28,900 - Build your dream 
home here. Wake up to this breathtaking 
view in a lovely country setting. This level 
lot is .63+/- acre. Privacy of the country, 
but can be in downtown Ashland in less 
than 20 minutes. Great location!

LAND

0 Trinity Lane $20,000 - Fantastic 
manufactured home or residential 
building lot. Public water & sewer 
available. Close to the Summit area.

LAND

0 Bellefonte Princess Rd. $795,000 
A Developer’s Dream! Prime Resi-
dential Land w/separate entrance. 
Perfect for upscale condos or elite 
homes. 8 platted lots.

LAND

Lots On Ky Rt. 3294, Cannonsburg 
Rd. $24,900 Each - 6 residential lots 
available. Rt. 60 to Cannonsburg Rd., 
beside WalMart. Go straight through 
stop signs until Lakinview is on left. 
Priced Separately.

LAND

2132 Rt. 1 $124,900 - Great brick 
ranch w/3 BR, 2.5 BA plus partially 
finished walkout basement on level 
lot, offering a 1 car carport & 2 car 
det. garage. Features newer windows 
& newer heating upgrades.

NEW

2316 Linden Rd. $99,900 - Two-story home w/3 
BR, 2.5 BA, sun room, screened back porch, 
2 car garage, newer heat/air & front loader 
washer/dryer, MBR w/HW floors & walk-in 
closet. 2 kitchens - one on main that opens into 
DR & LR w/frpl. The partially finished walkout 
basement has 3rd BR & 2nd kitchen. Needs some 
TLC, but could be something special.

NEW

1154 Sharon Ct. $98,900 - Brick 3 BR, 1 BA 
ranch home in very desirable neighborhood. Well 
maintained w/many updates - windows, storm 
door, tiled porch, driveway, furnace/AC, hot water 
tank, flooring, ceiling fans, fencing, stove & paint 
thru-out home. Kitchen w/eat-in area, laundry 
room, carport, porch, level fenced back yard. 
Most furniture is negotiable!

NEW



Email: homes@rossrealty.org
Flatwoods

2013 Argillite Road
Flatwoods, KY. 41139

606-833-0007

Ashland
1701 Central Avenue 
Ashland, KY 41101

606-329-1013

www.rossrealty.org
Grayson

502 N. Carol Malone Blvd
Grayson, KY 41143

606-474-2390

Lucien M. Ross, 
Principal Broker

“Think Ross for Real Estate”
Page 14 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com 

2235 Hillcrest Rd. $439,900 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 
new bamboo flooring in MBR, new custom 
ceramic shower & tub in MBA. Oak HW 
throughout, much more. Must see! M111841 
Missi Adkins 923-3129

120 Country Club Dr. $989,000 5 BR, 
5.5 BA, A timeless Classic w/Charm 
of Yesteryear with today’s modern 
amenities. Apx. 1.5 Acres. M137479 
Missi Adkins 923-3129

507 Amanda $599,000 4 BR, 2 BA traditional 
2 story brick in Bellefonte. Grand entrance 
foyer w/LR, DR, Library/Music room, 
gourmet kitchen & more. Must See! 
M142529 Missi Adkins 923-3129

168 Dummit Ridge, Grayson $425,000 
4 BR, 2 BA, 468+/- Acres, gravel road 
frontage w/A-Frame home. Marketable 
timber. Excellent for hunting. M162623 
Jody Mayo 922-4200

229 Erwin Rd. $419,000 4 BR, 4.5 BA on 
cul-de-sac in Bellefonte. This spacious 
home has many upgrades since 2010. 
Gourmet kitchen, granite plus more. Must 
See. M242934 Missi Adkins 923-3129

219 Bryal Dr. $449,000 4 BR, 3.5 BA, Tudor 
style with apx. 5,000 sq.ft. & sits on cul-de-
sac, FR w/wet bar, sun room, eat-in gourmet 
kitchen. Don’t miss this one! M239713 Missi 
Adkins 923-3129

210 S. Sand Ridge, Olive Hill $399,900 
4 BR, 3.5 BA on 11+/- Acres. Newly 
built, marvelously designed, luxurious 
amenities. Much more. Must See! M50812 
Nancy Burchett 922-6263 Franci Burchett 
923-6168

3650 Leighwood $675,000 Gorgeous inside 
& out. Spacious & nicely decorated. Outside 
is apx. 2 acres w/heated inground pool, 
poolhouse w/kitchen, half BA & changing 
room, lg pond, gazebo plus much more.  
Missi Adkins 923-3129

104 Country Club $535,000 5 BR, 4 full 
BA Cape Cod on 2.28 Acres. Gorgeous 
park-like setting on private sul-de-sac in 
Bellefonte. Quality amenities. Don’t Miss 
This One! M340992 Missi Adkins 923-3129, 
Johnda McGuire 615-1927

201 Lycan Ct. $419,000 4 BR, 4.5 BA, modern 
brick. Open floor plan w/2 story Great Rm, 
updated kitchen 2/eating area, DR, plus so 
much more. Don’t Miss This One! M341354 
Missi Adkins 923-3129

152 Eldridge Rd., Grayson $364,900 Unique 
open floor plan has over 1,782 sq.ft. on 
main. 5 BR, 4 BA all w/walk-in closets & on 
38+/- Acres plus so much more. M341687 
Jody Mayo 922-4200

692 McCowan $675,000 5 BR, 4 full & 2 
half BA, floor plan is great for entertaining. 
Updated kitchen, luxurious MBR, fin. 
bsmt w/2nd kitchen, IG pool & much more. 
M350775 Missi Adkins 923-3129

 Reduced

 Reduced

2539 Cannonsburg Rd. $750,000 4 BR, 4 
BA & 10+/- Acres. Sprawling contemporary 
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
lg split level, lg FR on lower level w/built-in 
bookshelves, frpl, wet bar, expansive sun 
room. Lots more amenities. Must See! 
M134937 Angela Coovert 571-6296

10640 St. Hwy 9, Grayson $179,900 4 BR, 
2.5 BA on 166+/- acres. 1 car garage w/4 car 
carport, lg metal bldg, 1 pond. Won’t last 
long! Must See! Jody Mayo 922-4200

12 Mildred Ave., Greenup  $179,900 5 BR, 2.5 
BA + a real Rare Find! Riverfront property. 
Modern kitchen, updated baths, private 
location, screened porch. M353258 Missi 
Adkins 923-3029

4699 Nottingham Ct. $189,000 3 BR, 2.5 
BA, vaulted ceiling in Great Rm, gas log 
frpl, cherry cabinets w/island & eat-in area, 
formal dining, lg deck plus much more. 
M356047 Missi Adkins 923-3129

224 Seaton, Russell $174,900 5 BR, 3.5 
BA spacious ranch on 1 level acre. 2 
MBR (1 up & 1 down) above-ground pool, 
deck. Come see this one! M131130 Angela 
Coovert 571-6296

3901 Skyline Dr. $189,000 3 BR, 2.5 BA ranch 
brick w/att. 4 car garage. On lg corner lot. 
Lots of HW, solid surface counter tops, 
WB frpl. So much more. M369067 Paul 
Leake 571-3878

14 Alice St., Greenup $189,000 5 BR, 3 
BA home on river. Updates include newer 
air, windows, roof, hot water tank, carpet, 
siding, deck, etc. M373699 Denise Cumpton 
694-3137

215 Robin Rd, Russell $179,000 4 BR, 2.5 
BA beautiful home with a list of updates 
such as water tank, windows, HW, doors, 
new BA, etc. Must See! Johnda McGuire 
615-1927

2650 Central Parkway $169,900 4 BR, 3.5 
BA, spacious ranch. Huge living & dining 
combo, walkout bsmt offering FR, 4th BR, 
full BA, storage. Must See. M365067 Missi 
Adkins 923-3129

 Reduced

2235 W. Ross Ct. $169,000 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 0.75 
Acre, split foyer brick, FR w/stunning frpl, 
screened porch, lots of updates. M379260 
Paul Leake 571-3878

1032 Aberdeen, Russell $183,500 3 BR, 2 
BA ranch brick w/many updates, newer BA, 
windows, HVAC & water heater is 3 yr old. 
7 yr old roof. Much more. M374366 Sandi 
Weddington 831-3237

5866 St. Hwy 7, Grayson $189,900 3 BR, 
3 BA, 10+/- Acres. Spacious ranch, well 
equipped kitchen, DR w/Frpl, 2 MBR suites, 
1 w/frpl & French doors plus much more. 
M374899 Nancy Burchett 922-6263

4825 Sherwood Dr. $174,500 4 BR, 2.5 BA 
adorable home w/remodeled kitchen w/top-
of-the-line SS appliances. The bsmt is as 
nice as the main level. 2nd kitchen. Don’t 
Miss. M384256 Libby Fugitt 571-6401

2512 Cumberland Ave. $179,000 3 BR, 
2 BA spacious Cape cod. Huge LR, DR, 
updated kitchen, lg FR, bsmt w/fin. rec 
room, playroom, laundry & more. Missi 
Adkins 923-3129

 Reduced

 Reduced
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7135 Overlook Dr. $129,900 3 BR, 3 BA, 2 
Acres. Brick ranch w/full walkout bsmt w/2nd 

kitchen & full BA, double carport plus more. 
M264768 Nancy Burchett 922-6263

4247 Tygarts Creek Rd., Grayson $139,900 
2 BR, 1 BA on 50+/- Acres. 30+/- acres of 
bottome & 20+/- acres of clear & wooded 
land. 3 bay shed, barn, pond. You must come 
see this one. Nancy Burchett 922-6263

40 Van Buren Dr., Wurtland $139,900 3 BR, 
2 BA ranch on lg level lot. Lg open LR, 
kitchen w/formal & informal eating areas. 
Patio, lg fenced back yard. M57352 Johnda 
McGuire 615-1927

2406 Caroline Rd., Flatwoods $134,900 3 
BR, 2.5 BA, partially fin. bsmt w/FR & BR, 
above-ground pool, fenced yard, 2 car det 
garage + carport. Lots of updates. Denise 
Cumpton 694-3137

7333 St. Highway 1496, Grayson $129,900 
4 BR, 1.5 BA, 1 acre. Much larger than it 
appears. 2 car carport, 24x32 det. garage, 
12x24 storage bldg + much more. M275469 
Jody Mayo 922-4200

2261 & 2265 Carter Ave. $135,000 2 bldgs. 
1 BR, 1 BA, kitchen-laundry area, storage 
rm. Corner lot, off-street parking + Former 
Beauty Shop.  Don Morgan 831-4360, Alison 
Christie 851-7030

2412 Central Parkway $136,000 3 BR, 2 BA in 
Hager school dist. 1 car garage. Over 1,600 
sq.ft. of living space. FR in bsmt, sun room, 
new windows plus more. M372860 Brenda 
Burns 922-4052, Ed Cheek 465-0004

 Reduced
 Reduced

 Reduced

1533 Eagle Dr. $154,000 3 BR, 2 full BA, 
multi-level home in Cedar Knoll. Storage 
galore including 23.5x18.5 storage loft. 
M374901 Bea Rice 831-9449

808 Windsor Ct. $164,900 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 
many updates in this spacious home, HW 
floors, LR, DR, updated kitchen, bonus 
room, partially fin bsmt plus more. M379762 
Missi Adkins 923-3129

44 Adkins Loop, Olive Hill $144,900 4 BR, 
2.5 BA, near Carter Caves St. Park. Well 
maintained. Spacious kitchen, dining & LR 
w/wood flooring & much more. M383731 
Jody Mayo 922-4200

1017 Chippewa Rd. $149,900 4 BR, 2 BA 
statly split level in Indian Hills Subd. 
More more to see. M385674 Angela 
Coovert 571-6296

3525 St. Hwy. 396, Olive Hill $154,900 3 
BR, 2.5 BA 2 story in a country setting. 
WB frpl, 2 heat pumps, septic, public water, 
wrap-around porch, 3 to 5 Acres. M359255 
Nancy Burchett 922-6263

 Reduced

2136 Emerson $159,000 4 BR, 2.5 BA. Tons 
of updates plus lower level offers FR, BR, 
kitchenette. Great for in-law or college 
student. Bsmt. FR. So much more. Must 
See! M373783 Libby Fugitt 571-6401

176C Leadingham, Olive Hill $165,000 3 
BR, 1 BA ranch w/10+/- acres. New metal 
18x24 garage & 9x12 outbldg. Also tractor 
& Kubota mower are negotiable. M142318 
Allan Ewing 255-0834

323 Redbud $159,900 3 BR, 1.5 BA brick 
ranch on large lot. Nice size rooms, 
convenient location. M262665 Johnda 
McGuire 615-1927

910 Main St., Greenup $159,900 3 BR, 1.5 BA 
owner built 1.5 story home. 16x32 inground 
pool, oversized 1 car garage, covered 
porch, private deck, 12x16 outbldg plus 
more. M359256 Brenda Burns 922-4052, 
Ed Cheek 465-0004

2815 Terrace Blvd. $165,000 3 BR, 2.5 
BA, 1 acre. Spacious ranch. HW floors, 
updated kitchen & baths. Much more. 
M158291 Missi Adkins 923-3129
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905 Belleview Dr. $124,900 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 
situated on 3 lots and located on cul-de-sac, 
full unfinished basement, W/D hookups 
upstairs & in basement. Many updates. 
M110976 Candy Murphy 923-2306

4351 Ferguson Dr. $124,900 3 BR, 1 BA 
ranch w/lots of updates. Beautiful inground 
pool w/new liner, garage in bsmt & extra 
covered parking in rear, lg covered back 
porch & corner lot. Brenda Burns 922-4052, 
Ed Cheek 465-0004

5419 Lake Bonita Rd. $119,900 3 BR, 1 
BA, larger than it appears from outside. 
Built w/Red Oak & Pin Oak, which was 
cut from farm around it. Also offers lg 2 
car garage & bsmt w/476 sq.ft. M291032 
John Daniels 922-7633

26 White Pine Dr., Grayson $117,900 6 
BR, 2 BA unique property. Nice area & 
convenient to downtown. Easy access to 
I-64 & industrial & AA Highways. Some 
improvements. M326453 Brenda Burns 
922-4052, Ed Cheek 465-0004

4017 Hart St. $129,900 3 BR, 2 BA, newer 
laminate flooring that is beautiful. 2 WB 
frpl, roof only 2 yrs old, heating - 5 yrs 
old plus much more. M330644 Sandi 
Weddington 831-3237

1344 Carter Caves Rd., Olive Hill 
$129,900 4 BR, 2 BA, 1.5 story Cape Cod 
near Grayson’s Carter Caves State Park. 
2 car carport w/unfin. bsmt. M274547 
Jody Mayo 922-4200

717 Powell Lane, Flatwoods $129,900 
3 BR, 1 BA well-kept ranch. Lg level 
0.72 acre lot. HW in BR & LR. M50848 
Angela Coovert 571-6296

113 Caroline Dr. $129,900 3 BR, 2 BA, 1.5 
story home. Neutral fresh paint in main 
living areas, new carpet on main. Relax 
on screened porch or in pool. M232031 
Johnda McGuire 615-1927

8318 Goldenrod Dr., Catlettsburg $119,900 
4 BR, 2.5 BA, lg laundry room, great 
storage, patio doors that lead to deck off 
MBR. Don’t let this one get away. Sandi 
Weddington 831-3237

1383 Kentucky 504, Olive Hill $129,000 4 
BR, 4 BA, 2 Acres. Lg 2 story w/2 car att. 
garage, storage bldg plus much more. 
M255306 Nancy Burchett 922-6263 

171 Justice St., Lloyd $119,900 3 BR, 2 BA, 
could be 4 BR if you use bonus room as 
BR. Updated kitchen, lg level back yard 
w/privacy fence & garage. Come See! 
M352429 Christy Kiser 547-6206

2252 Tar Fork Rd., Vanceburg $125,000 3 
BR, 2 BA newer spacious home on 5+/- 
Acres. This cape style home offers wrap-
around porch, main floor MBR & more. 
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
for pasture. Bonus 2 BR apt. M275468 
Nancy Burchett 922-6263

5421 Whites Creek $92,500 28x64 2002 
doublewide on permanent foundation. 
3 BR, 2 BA w/sun room & porches on 
9.91+/- acres. M194305 John Daniels 
922-7633 Deborah Daniels 923-2763

 Reduced
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8305 New Ridge Rd. $92,000 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 
MOTIVATED SELLERS! Nicely decorated, 
all electric fin. bsmt including 4th BR, FR, 
half BA, office laundry. M153612 Denise 
Cumpton 694-3137

409 Kentucky Ave., Grayson  $89,900 3 
BR, 1 BA brick ranch. Screened porch 
23x23, det carport, 11x18 storage 
bldg. 2 lots. M231186 Nancy Burchett 
922-6263

16784 US 60 West, Olive Hill $92,000 3 
BR, 2 BA, 6+/- acres. Brick ranch w/att. 
2 car garage. Must See! M272430 Jody 
Mayo 922-4200

1507 Valoria St., Flatwoods $84,000 3 
BR, 1 BA ranch on a level lot. Russell 
School District. M317765 Johnda 
McGuire 615-1927

300 W. New Buckley Rd. $85,900 3 BR, 1.5 
BA brick ranch. HW floors, DR & LR have 
HW under carpet. Add-ons include FR, half 
BA, walk-in closet & more. M309984 Denise 
Cumpton 694-3137

1621 Nichols Place $82,000 3 BR, 
1.5 BA home w/add’l rental cottage 
that has been rented for 10+ yrs. 
Libby Fugitt 571-6401

4410 Valley View Dr. $80,000 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 
main level has 1 BR, LR, kitchen, dining & 
lg FR area. MBR has vaulted ceiling, tongue 
& groove ceilings & more. M285893 Missi 
Adkins 923-3129

4016 Jones St. $79,900 4 BR, 1.5 BA, 
updated BA & kitchen. Double lot, HW 
floors, playhouse & shed stay. Neat & clean. 
Johnda McGuire 615-1927

6222 St. Rt. 5 $89,500 3 BR, 2 BA, brick 
& siding ranch. MBR has BA & lg walk-in 
closet, LR, Frpl, covered porch, deck plus 
so much more. M345587 Libby Fugitt 
571-6401

2905 Main St., Westwood $89,000 3 BR, 2 BA 
nicely maintained. Recent updates include 
200 amp service, HVAC, replacement 
windows. Larger than it appears from the 
road. M359260 Bea Rice 831-9449

620 Apple Lane, Olive Hill $79,900 3 BR, 2.5 
BA, Cape Cod style home in great location. 
Patio, screened porch, 16x12 storage bldg, 
att. 2 car garage & more. Must See! M359858 
Jody Mayo 922-4200

1324 Cantrell St. $89,900 3 BR, 1 BA, cute, 
clean & cozy vinyl ranch in great location. 
Updates include metal roof, siding, 
windows, outbldg w/electric & sec. system, 
deck, patio & more. M365778 Brenda Burns 
922-4052, Ed Cheek 465-0004

620 Holcomb St., Grayson $89,900 2 BR, 
1 BA, 1 acre. Nice cottage on beautiful 
corner lot in city limits. Unfin. bsmt, 
covered front porch, deck. M366362 Jody 
Mayo 922-4200

572 Wild Cherry Circle, Raceland $89,900 3 
BR, 2 BA ranch w/updates & improvements, 
open concept, handicap accessible. Porch, 
patio, deck & more. M356048 Brenda Burns 
922-4052, Ed Cheek 465-0004

 Reduced

 Reduced

 Reduced

2870 Pleasant Valley, Argillite $84,900 3 
BR, 2 BA & 2+/- Acres. Doublewide w/lg 
closets, open kitchen, deck on front & rear 
& much more. M384255 Angela Coovert 
571-6296

1706 Hilton $79,900 3 BR, 2.5 BA, lg 
remodeled 2 story. Newer roof, heat & 
air, windows, vinyl siding, flooring, light 
fixtures. Lg covered porches plus more. 
M241391 Brenda Burns 922-4052, Ed 
Cheek 465-0004

1401 Lexington, Flatwoods $92,500 4 BR, 
2 BA, LR, eat-in kitchen, lg FR, frpl w/gas 
logs, 2 car det. garage, lg level corner 
lot. Must See. M383733 Johnda McGuire 
615-1927

3626 St. Hwy 1, Grayson $89,500 3 BR, 1 
BA ranch w/double carport. 15’10” x 16’ 
screened porch & 335 sq.ft. apt. M326452 
Nancy Burchett 922-6263

 Reduced
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3028 Central Ave. $63,000 4 BR, 1.5 BA. Lots 
of house for the price. Bonus rm in fin. attic. 
Off-street parking. Has tenant on month-to-
month lease. M369699 Bea Rice 831-9449

2800 Holt St. $65,000 4 BR, 1 BA, vinyl 
siding, level fenced lot. Neat & clean. 
M374364 Paul Leake 571-3878

18234 US 60 West, Olive Hill $69,900 
3 BR, 2 BA, 0.37 acre. M273615 
Nancy Burchett 922-6263

11051 St. Highway 986, Olive Hill $74,900 3 
BR, 2 BA, 22 Acres. Horses, cattle, goats, 
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
hospital, etc. Off-street parking, lg 
rear lawn. M360353 Angela Coovert 
571-6296

701 43rd St. $39,000 3 BR, 1 BA cottage 
w/lg LR & kitchen. Updated windows, 
siding, heat, driveway, double lot. Missi 
Adkins 923-3129

479 Paradise Hill, Grayson $47,900 
3 BR, 1 BA, nice lot & located in 
the city limits. M367778 Jody Mayo 
922-4200

703 Highland Ave., Flatwoods $39,900 3 
BR, 1 BA, roof & furnace are 16 yrs old. 
Rear covered porch, surrounded by woods. 
M380800 Denise Cumpton 694-3137

1265 Tick Ridge Rd., Olive Hill $49,900 3 
BR, 1 BA cottage w/12 Acres. 20x30 barn. 
Nice site to build a dream home. M382918 
Allan Ewing 255-0834

2637 13th St. $55,000 2 BR, 1 BA 
cottage w/off-street parking & nice 
lot. Appliances stay. M383734 Bea 
Rice 831-9449

7815 Tucker Rd. $59,900 3 BR, 1 BA charming 
home. Easy access to I-64 or downtown 
Ashland & close to shopping & dining. 
M289056 Angela Coovert 571-6296

101 Kacie Court, Grayson $59,900 3 BR, 
1 BA ranch. Great investment property. 
Rents for $575/mo. M282921 Nancy 
Burchett 922-6263

363 Damron Mayo, Grayson $59,900 3 BR, 
1 BA brick ranch which would make a great 
1st time home buyers or investors choice. 
M50795 Nancy Burchett 922-6263

2003 Cannonsburg $62,000 3 BR, 2 BA, 1 
acre, brick ranch. HW floors, newer roof, 
2 wells on property. Could be really nice 
w/TLC. M280308 John Daniels 922-7633
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It Doesn’t Take A Large 
Group To Have Tremendous 
Sales Volume!! Come See 

For Yourself...

Really open floor plan welcomes you to this 3 
BR, 2 BA ranch with huge kitchen and fireplace. 
Walkout bsmt has extra 2 BR, lg recreation space 
& BA. Across the gorgeous back patio area you’ll 
find a smaller brick home w/2 BR, 2 BA & lg living 
spaces. Perfect arrangement for extra residence 
or private home office. You absolutely must see 

all this has to offer.

2010 West Hearthstone. $195,000
5 BR, 2 BA, huge newer kitchen & lots of reno-
vations. You’ll love entertaining here, inside and 
out. Beautiful views with a convenient location.

2320 Lexington Ave. $139,000
This 3 BR, 2 BA home is located on a corner lot w/fenced 
back yard. Beautiful original HW floors, newer kitchen, down-
stairs master w/BA. Love the front porch and the great built-

ins and original trim work. Call for your private showing!

3681 Briarwood $249,000
Ahhh! You can’t beat this neighborhood for the tran-

quility and location! Recent renovations will make you 
feel sure you’re walking into a new home... and the 

kitchen will WOW you! Situated on over 2 acres with 
fenced inground pool.

448 Bluebird $249,000
Love this traditional 2 story w/4 BR, 2.5 BA. So fresh and 
neat inside. Beautiful HW floors & granite counter tops. 

Baths all renovated. 2 frpl w/gas logs and Bsmt has new 
carpeting. Screened porch, lg deck, 2 car garage. Gor-

geous sprawling lot like yo’d never expect to find in Ken-
wood Hills. THIS HOME IS NOT IN THE FLOOD PLAIN.

313 Redbud Drive $234,900
Extra large ranch with more space than you can imag-

ine. Gerat outdoor areas and large inground pool. Close 
to Summit Elementary. Call now to see for yourself!

New Listing New Listing

New Listing New Listing

New Listing Two 
homes 
for the 
price of 

one!!

3979 Kendall 
Lane 

$279,900

Rolling Mills Rd.
Reduced to $39,000

1.6 Acres on which to 
build your new home!! 

Restricted development 
of upscale homes awaits 
your design. Gorgeous 

view and so conveniently 
located in Summit area.
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Marilyn Mason
Principal Broker

606-923-2938

Lisa Hale
Realtor

606-923-4062

Kelly Pence
Realtor

606-615-1960

Christie Addington
Realtor

606-547-1166

1730 Oakview Rd.  $39,900
4 BR, 1 BA brick is local bank 
foreclosure!! No complicated forms 
with this one. No special disclosures. 

Here’s your great buy!!

3400 Robin Lynn Dr. $105,000
Renovated throughout! 3 BR, 2 BA, bsmt. 
Refinished HW, new doors, cabinetry, 
stainless appliances, tile. Great South 

Ashland location!

Missy Jackson
Realtor

606-465-5228

REAL ESTATE
606-326-0674

Reduced

1837 US Rt. 60 $196,500
This custom-built ranch has rooms so large... & the 
new HW floors are gorgeous. Kitchen has been 
renovated w/new cabinetry & appliances. 3 BR, 2 
BA, lg & beautiful pool & private decking for your 
summer fun. See-through frpl between LR & FR.

5016 Moore Branch $429,900
Beautifully appointed quality brick. High ceil-
ings throughout this 4/5 BR home w/3.5 BA. 4 
car garage & 25 Acres! Must see this 1 owner 

home built in 2007. Quick drive to I-64 
Cannonsburg exit or Industrial Pkwy.

7917 Highland Park $219,000
This lovely renovated ranch has 2 levels 
of living with lower level having daylight 
exposure on 3 sides. Beautiful kitchen. 
Gorgeous trim work & it’s all on apx. 6 

acres w/3 outbldgs!!

6 Acres

12089 Riley Dr. $189,900
4 Large BR, living room w/vaulted 
ceiling, beautiful kitchen!! Love the 
sprawling floor plan & possibilities for 

2nd floor expansion. 2 lots.

368 Pine Acres Dr. $134,900
Sellers WILL PAY UP TO $3,500 OF BUYER’S 
CLOSING COSTS. Immaculate home on apx. 4 acres 
of beautiful land... a private paradise so close to Fair-
view Elem & all conveniences. 3 BR, 1 BA. Very lg 
kitchen, dining & LR w/frpl. Bsmt has outside entry & 

garage. Extra covered carport. Get this deal!!!

1607 29th Street $74,950
Right in the heart of S. Ashland. This 2 
BR home has study that could be 3rd BR. 
Very well maintained. Lovely trim work. 
Gas frpl, 2 porches, garage in bsmt. Just 

across from Spring Park.

3207 Ridgeway Dr. $137,500
3 BR, 2 BA on great lot & has had SO many updates in 
recent years. Roof shingles, kitchen, HVAC, windows, 
are just part of the newer items. Tastefully decorated 
for those who desire the traditional home w/today’s 
contemporary appointments. Take a look for yourself. 
You’ll see why this one sets itself apart from the rest!

827 Raceland Ave. $74,900
Nice corner lot holds this cute cottage-style 
home with 3 nice BR, 2 lg BA & newer kitchen 
w/beautiful cabinetry & appliances. Lots of 

space in this home & a fenced back yard!!

436 Greenup Rd. $189,900
Lg ranch w/4 BR & 2 BA on main floor!! Fully-fin. 
bsmt & more garage & carport space than you can 
imagine. Perfect for the collector or hobby enthusi-
ast. Workshop space & storage space abounds. In-
cludes 3 full lots & part of 4th. Backs to golf course!!

3308 13th St. $57,900 76 Riverview Rd., Grayson $129,000

PENDING PENDING

Reduced

Windover Heights Area 
Off Rt. 5 at Summit.

Building Lots!!
Unimproved building lots at great deals. Create 
your own masterpiece. Survey plats in office.

Lots 21, 22 & 23 - Shady Oak 
	 $36,900 for all
Lots 4 & 5 - Maple Court 
	 Both for $39,500
Lots 19, 20 & 24 - Shady Oak 
	 $11,900 Each

Reduced Reduced

SOLD

5044 Lakin Drive



REAL TEAM REALTY
1627 Greenup Ave • Ashland, KY 41101
Carol Jean Cieraszynski, Principal Broker/Owner
Each  office independently owned and operated

April Hill
606 922-8572

www.soldbyaprilhill.com
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509 Greenup 
Ave. - This 
commercial 
building 
located in 
Raceland has 
been used as 
a church & 
has addition 
for offices. 
$69,000 

COMMERCIAL

31 Stone Hearth - Nice 2 story w/4 BR, 3.5 BA, 2 master suites - 1 on 
main level & 1 upper. Also has a 264+/- sq. ft. bonus room. Great room 
leads to deck w/lg lot. Sq.Ft. is apx. Lot size is 1.054+/- Acres. $295,000

1037 Pine St. 3 BR, 2 BA remodeled ranch house! A Must See! 
Updates: Kitchen, HW flooring, windows, garage door, mud room, 
new exterior stucco & stone, lighting, roof, sidewalks, SS appliances, 
tubs & vanities, ceramic in BAs & mud room. $129,900

7729 Cannonsburg Rd - Recently renovated from top to bottom! The perfect 
country home awaits you with this 2,776+/- sq.ft. on 14.75+/- acres. This 
home has lg 4 BR (2 master suites) & 3 BA. Newer oak cabinetry & tile floor in 
kitchen. Original Oak flooring along w/newer beautiful laminate flooring. Fully 
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
outdoor living space w/inground pool, deck, 
gazebo & 8’ privacy fence, 2 car att garage, 
on nice level lot. $189,900 #37681

NEW!

Greenup - 126 Teddy Lane. 109+/- ACres with 
many possibilities. New home site or hunting 
land. Property has 2 story log house w/2 BR, 
1 BA. Ideal for hunting cabin, and 2 BR, 1 
BA rental property. Will consider dividing. 
$159,900 #37842

NEW!
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www.missiadkins.com
missi@rossrealty.org

606 923-3129
Missi Ross Adkins

310 Bellefonte Dr.  3 BR, 3.5 BA

$625,000

120 Country Club Dr. 5 BR, 5.5 BA on 1.5 Acres

$989,000

219 Bryal Drive  4 BR, 3.5 BA

$449,000
229 Erwin Road 4 BR, 4.5 BA

$419,000

3650 Leighwood  4 BR, 4.5 BA

$675,000

2235 Hillcrest Road  3 BR, 2.5 BA
To view visit https://db.tt/wjcycqWd

$439,900

104 Country Club Court  5 BR, 4 BA

$535,000

201 Lycan Court  4 BR, 4.5 BA

$419,000

692 McCowan, Flatwoods 5 BR, 4 full & 2 half BA

$675,000

REDUCED

REDUCED
507 Amanda Furnace  4 BR, 4 full & 2 half BA

$599,000



12 Mildred Ave., Greenup 
5 BR, 2.5 BA. On River.

$179,900

Call Missi Ross Adkins    606-923-3129

2815 Terrace Blvd. 
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 1 Acre

$165,000

Mountain View - Restricted Subd. 6.66 Acres $95,000
Chuck Horton Res. Lot - 4 Acres  $22,000
801 Bellefonte Princess Rd. $139,900

Lots & Land

3512 Tanglewood Court  
4 BR, 2.5 BA

$325,000

4800 Robinhood  5 BR, 3.5 BA

$239,000

4410 Valley View  
3 BR, 2.5 BA

$80,000

2114 West New Buckley  
3 BR, 3 BA, 8.69+/- Acres

$319,000

701 43rd Street   
3 BR, 1 BA

$39,000

4699 Nottingham Ct., Ashland  
3 BR, 3 BA

$189,000
2650 Central Parkway, Ashland  

4 BR, 4 BA

$169,000

Ivy Creek - Lots 8 & 9  $89,000
Mountainview - 4.77 Acres $65,000
Woodbrook - 3 Lots $25,000 -  $40,000

2323 Hillcrest  4 BR, 4 BA, Pool, Guest House

$625,000

2539 Cannonsburg Rd  4 BR, 4 BA, Pool

$750,000

5820 Swanson Dr.   4 BR, 3.5 BA

$239,000
1113 Eagle Crossing  4 BR, 3 Full, 2 Half BA, Pool

$324,900

808 Windsor Ct.   4 BR, 2.5 BA

$164,900
2512 Cumberland Ave.  3 BR, 2 BA

$179,000

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

REDUCED

REDUCED



Hensley Realty Company

980 Diederich Blvd, Russell KY

(606) 325-4372

Dale Hensley
Principal Broker

(606) 836-9770
Visit Our Website - www.hensleyrealtycompany.com
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128 Barkley Court
Nice Bi-level 4 BR, 2 BA home w/
Built-in Garage & Basement. Deck 
and woodburning frpl. $139,900 Dale 
Hensley 606-922-9771

1930 Bellmont St., Ashland
Immaculate move-in condition ranch w/lg 
rooms. 3 BR, 2.5 BA, full semi-finished 
bsmt w/full BA. New H/A Sept. 2013. 
$115,00 Fred Eubank 606-694-1279

443 Sherwood Dr., Grayson
Nice move-in ready home w/3 BR, 
2 BA, 1,960 sq.ft. Fully equipped 
kitchen and HW floors. $115,000 
Linda Webb 606-922-2713

1050 Brentwood Dr., Russell
4 BR, 3 Full BA multi-level 
home w/fin. bsmt. $239,900 Dale 
Hensley 606-922-9771

16102 Angel Ln., Catlettsburg
Spacious 3 BR, 1.5 BA ranch w/new metal 
roof, updated windows & laminate flooring. 
Dead-end street. Invisible fence. New deck. 
$96,500  Colleen Stark 606-922-0485

2304 Belmont St., Ashland
Cute 2 BR home w/central heat/air, 
rear deck, fenced rear yard, det. 
garage. HW under carpet. $64,900 
Colleen Stark 606-922-0485

2005 Hilton Ave., Ashland
Colonial 2 story 4 BR home. 
13 rooms, 2 full BA, 1 half BA. 
Bsmt. $169,500 Leighann Gross 
606-571-4258

6130 St. Rt. 503, Argillite
2 Story home w/5 BR, 2 BA, 2 car 
garage & full bsmt. 1.5 Acres. 
$137,000 Fred Eubank 606-694-1279

1606 Argillite Rd., Flatwoods
Commercial 5,001-7,500 Sq.Ft. 
Corner lot. Large dining area & 
party room. $149,000 Colleen Stack 
606-922-0485

1037 Lynn Ct., Russell
4 BR, 3 BA rancher w/LR, family 
room, 2 car garage. $149,900 Dale 
Hensley 606-836-6926

NEW

1416 E. Calumet Dr., Worthington
Beautiful Bi-level home. 4 BR, 2 full 
BA, 1 home owner. $189,900 Elaine 
Mullins 606-922-2151

2041 Carter Ave, Ashland
Commercial 2,001-3,000 sq.ft. 
Corner lot, reception area, 2 BA, 
3 lg offices. $145,000 Theresa 
Hensley 606-923-8029

1060 29th St., Ashland
Nice 2 story 4 BR, 2 BA, bsmt. 
Lots of original woodwork. Luke 
Carey 606-922-7875

123 Serenity Lane, Greenup
Make an offer. 4 BR, 2.5 BA, LR, 
DR, FR, 2,168 sq.ft., Inground pool. 
Lots of bonus features. $249,900 
Chris Hensley 606-923-9770

NEW

627 SR 3306, Grayson
Nice tri-level home off Rt 1. 
3 BR, 2 full BA. Bsmt. $99,900 
Chris Hensley 606-923-9770

REDUCED

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW



Tom Hobbs
Loan Officer

NMLS#63663

606-324-7570
606-571-6611

thobbs@integritymtgs.com

1527 Greenup Ave., Suite 1, 
Ashland, KY 41101

At Integrity Mortgage Group our motto is 
“Mortgages Made Simple”.

Our Mission: To provide you with a level of quality service that exceeds the 
industry standard.
Our Vision: To be an innovative and flexible lender adapting to changing trends 
in the mortgage industry.
Our Goal: To make the loan process fast, simple, accurate and affordable while 
providing you with a rewarding and memorable mortgage experience.

IMG Mortgage is a division of Wolfe Financial. IMG is a Licensed Mortgage Banker NMLS69371 licensed in Ky and 7 other states 
Loan Officer #63663. This is not a commitment to lend. Rates and program guidelines change on a daily basis. FHA-Insured, USDA 
- Insured. The Accuracy of the information in this ad is not guaranteed. Restrictions apply.

Knowledgeable - Over 15 years of experience
Commitment - Loan officers available 7 days a week
Faster Service - In-house team “start to finish”
Free Pre-qualification - A pre-approval can be done in minutes
Technology - Web based technology allows us to deliver and
    approve application in minutes instead of days

FHA - Only 3.5% Down
VA - (Specialist to guide you with VA Jumbo Loans & Bonus 
Entitlement)
USDA - 100% Financing
Conventional Fixed Rate Mortgages
Adjustable Rate Mortgages

The Integrity Team:

Experienced Loan Officers specializing in all 
mortgage loans including:
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3 BR Farm House on 4 Fenced Acres. 
Boyd/Greenup line. Asking $75,000

5 BR, 4 BA 2 story. Master suite w/
jetted tub & walk-in closet. Garage. 
Cedar Knoll. Asking $220,000

“Adding value - not cutting service”

REDUCED

8 Acres Flatwoods. Sewer & Water Avail-
able. Asking $100,000. REDUCED

90 Acres Greenup Co. w/timber. Great 
hunting location at the head of the holler. 
Asking $80,000 REDUCED

Duffy Dyer, 
Principal Broker

Sales, Appraisals Auctions

2236 Greenup Ave. • Ashland, KY  41101

606-327-5588
 e-mail duffydyerrealty@roadrunner.com

www.duffydyerrealty.com

Duffy Dyer 
“2010 

Broker of 
the Year”

Duffy Dyer Realty

11 Acres near Louisa. Surveyed into 
lots or use as a whole for yourself. 
Asking $55,000

1 BR Cabin overlooking the Ohio river. 
Full bsmt. Brand new! $69,900

3 BR 2 story near Central Park. Vacant. 
Asking $18,000

Mobile home lot. Westwood. $9,500

Ellen McCullough 
606-922-8300

3 BR, 1.5 BA Commercial/Residential 
w/separate office bldg. Close to Kings 
Daughters. Vacant. Ashland $95,000

3 BR, 2 BA, 1 Acre fenced lot. Multiple 
decks. 100% financing. Vacant Asking 
$140,000

3 BR Cabin 2 miles from Carter Caves. 
1 Acre level lot. Central heat/air. 
Vacant $60,000

3 BR, 3 BA multi-level home. Fin. bsmt, 
garage, deck overloos wooded lot. 
Russell Vacant. $199,000

3 BR, 2 BA Doublewide on 1 acre w/
det. garage apt. Fenced lot. Vacant. 
Rush $130,000

3 BR, 2 BA, New carpet & paint. Full 
bsmt w/family room & garage. Large 
lot. Vacant. Ashland $130,000

3 BR remodeled ranch. New carpet, 
paint, plumbing. vac. S. Ashland 
$59,900

4 BR, 2 BA doublewide on 2 perma-
nent foundations. 2 Acre Level lot. 
Grayson $69,900

3 BR, 2 BA Doublewide on 1/2 acre 
level lot. 2 car det. garage. Boyd Co. 
Vacant. $69,900

3 BR, 1 BA ranch, 3 car det. garage. 
New oak kitchen. Worthington 
$100,000

4 BR, 2.5 BA. Formal LR, DR plus 
Family room w/frpl. Vacant. S. 
Ashland $145,000
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
unfin. bsmt & outbldg. Recently painted & installed some 
new drywall. $84,900 (JS)

7122 St. Rt. 5 - Move right into this “hard to find” 
3 BR, 2 BA brick ranch w/”super-sized” fam-
ily room. Perfect for those family game nights, 
slumber parties & holiday get-togethers! Home 
features a lg LR, DR, laundry rm & garage. Mo-
tivated Sellers! $89,900 (JB)

2612 Lincoln Ave. - Completely Remodeled 1 floor 
plan ranch w/easy access w/2 BR, 1 BA. Extra lg LR 
open to fully equipped kitchen w/breakfast bar. Utility 
rm comes equipped w/washer & dryer. Deck over-
looks flat back yard w/alley access & det. garage 
plus hot tub. 1.5 blocks from Hager elem. school. 
$79,900 (CCJ)

1500 W. Collins St. - Bank foreclosure 
home with 4 BR, 1.5 BA on almost 
an acre+/- in the heart of Flatwoods. 
$87,900 (AS)

4626 Daphne St. - Located on a cul-de-sac, you’ll 
find this 1 floor plan brick ranch. Offers almost 
1,400 sq.ft. w/3 BR, 1 BA, lg eat-in kitchen, LR, 
office & FR. Small fenced back yard along w/side 
yard is great for entertaining. All this home needs is 
some TLC & updating. $99,500 (CCJ)

399 Clearview Dr. - Warm up by the woodburning 
frpl, while looking over the beautiful front yard! This 
home sits on permanent foundation & offers 4 BR & 2 
BA. Dining area, kitchen w/plenty of cabinetry & walk-
in pantry area. Utility room, central heat & air. MBA 
has his-&-hers sinks. Home sits on over 2+/- acres. 
Immediate possession! $99,500 (JR)

1317 29th Street - Looking for a home in convenient 
location to downtown, shopping or hospital? Then this 
3 BR, 2 BA home offers it! Features include formal 
dining room, fully equipped kitchen, utility room, gas 
log fireplace. Plus a det. 1 car garage w/1 car carport. 
$93,000 (AS/JLB)

16387 St. Rt. 7- This “Mini Mini-Farm” on 1.5+/- Acres 
w/quaint home w/1,300+/- sq.ft., 2 BR (possible 3rd), 
DR, kitchen, LR & laundry room. Storage shed, 24’x15’ 
det. garage, open front shed for equipment, 40’x27’ 
horse stall barn w/2 add’l rooms. Grounds are black 
board fenced - ready for farm animals! $79,500 (CCJ) 

6400 St. Rt. 168 - Only 1/10th of a mile outside Ash-
land City limits, this owner built 1-level ranch brick 
home sits on 2+/- acres of privacy! Offering over 
1,500 sq.ft. of living space w/3 BR & 2.5 BA, 1 car 
att garage. Screened porch to enjoy the evenings 
watching mother nature in the park-like flat back yard 
overlooking woods! $89,500 (CCJ)

14822 Trace Rd. - Brick ranch on 0.96+/- Acre 
in Boyd Co! Walk out your back door right into 
nature! In need of some TLC. 3 BR, 1 full BA, 
kitchen and DR on main level. Bsmt has 2nd 
kitchenette, FR & full BA. 2 car carport w/det. 
storage bldg. $79,900  (CCJ)

3445 Shadowlawn Dr. - 3 BR, 1.5 BA brick 
ranch home w/over 2,100 sq.ft. of living space 
w/full part. fin. bsmt. HW floors throughout 
this home. Formal LR w/frpl & FR on main 
floor. Freshly painted w/updates in a woodsy 
location w/covered patio. $84,500 (CCJ)

292 Sandy Cove Rd. - Apx. 350’ of Little Sandy Riv-
er frontage including dock. 1999 singlewide home 
w/2 BR on permanent foundation w/20’x15’ family 
room addition w/wall of windows to take in the view. 
Lots of storage room plus 3 car garage. Also in-
cludes RV parking w/septic hook up. $79,900 (JS)

REDUCED!

2717 Hilton Ave. - Very well maintained 4 BR, 2 BA 
home on dead-end street. Features 2 BR, BA, LR & 
kitchen on the main level. Lower level has 2 BR, BA, 
kitchen & FR w/separate entrance, which can accom-
modate different types of living. Enjoy sitting on the lg 
side porch during long summer evenings. 1 car det. 
garage & off-street parking. $85,000 (PC)

1902 North St. - Great for 1st-time home 
buyers or downsizing! This 2 BR bi-level has 
laminate flooring throughout. Many updates 
including vinyl windows, newer HVAC & 
water heater. Close to schools & churches. 
$89,900 (RH)

155 Robin Rd. - Nice 3 BR, 1 BA home in desirable 
neighborhood. Kids can walk to Russell middle or high 
schools. Needs some updates & TLC. Newer AC, heat 
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
derground water, electric & gas 
taps, sidewalks & paved streets, 
surrounded by The Oaks Golf 
Course. Call for info! (CJ/BD)
St. Rt. 60, Wolohan Dr. & Mid-
land Trail - A great expanse of 
land that would be great to build 
your own business or on Mid-
land Trail could be townhouses. 
Utilities are all available. Plats 
& deed are available in office. 
$549,500 (CJ)
0 Caroline Rd. - Built your 
dream home on this beautiful 
6.13+/- Acres at the left front of 
Caroline Estates. Public utilities 
available plus road frontage. 
$99,900 (CJ/BD)
4017 Blackburn Ave. - Corner 
lot w/building & parking plus al-
ley access. $89,900 (CJ)
497 Wolfe Creek - 2 tracts of 
land. 19+/- Acres & 28+/- Acres. 
Apx. 50+/- Total Acres for sale. 
Too many possibilities to list. 
Motivated Seller! $89,900 (JR)
0 Windy Acres - Build your 
dream home on this 4.5+/- 
acres. Overlooks Bear Creek 
Valley & across the valley to 
holes #2 and 3 of Diamond Links 
Golf Course. $69,900 (PC)

0 Winchester Ave. & 23rd St. - 
Great traffic area! Prime property 
& highly visible. Location gives 
you easy access. Professional 
offices or any business that of-
fers views of both Winchester & 
23rd St. Sellers are ready to sell! 
$64,900 (CJ)
20 Bellefonte Rd. - 5+/- Acres 
w/road frontage & public utilities 
available. All property is sur-
veyed w/some platted. Partially 
parceled. $59,900 (BB
0 Short White Oak - Wooded lot 
w/475’ frontage. Private area w/
level bldg lot. City water & other 
public utilities available. Just 
outside Russell City boundary. 
$49,900 (GD)
Lot 33 Old Steam Farm - 
3.28+/- acres in Subd. Drive out 
& take a look at this gorgeous 
neighborhood. Peaceful, serene 
setting w/perfect mix of “out in 
the country” & “close to town”! 
Flat to rolling land w/part wood-
ed back section. $35,000 (LF)
0 Hord St. - Great location in 
Grayson! Commercial lot close 
to Justice Center & other down-
town businesses. $32,000 (LF)
Lot 44 Fairway Dr. - Beautiful 
lot in The Oaks prepped & ready 
to build your dream home lead-
ing to the 10th Tee of The Oaks 
Golf Course. This desirable new 
section of the subd. has side-
walks, city water/sewage & un-
derground utilities. $24,900 (CJ) 

0 Plantations - Starting at 
$19,900. Lots available in one 
of the area’s most desirable 
neighborhoods! Mins. from 
schools, grocery stores & other 
essential services. Restricted 
subd w/lots sized at 1/2 acre & 
up! Choose from platted lots in 
current phase, OR choose your 
own lot size & shape in a NEW 
phase. Plats & restrictions avail-
able upon request. (JB)
0 9th St. & Bath Ave. City lot 
close to shopping (Krogers), 
Hospital & the Ashland Town 
Center Mall. $15,000 (CJ)
822 Raceland Ave. - Ready 
to build!! All utilities available. 
2 outbldgs ready for storage. 
Owner says you just have to try 
a juicy pear from the tree that 
could be right outside the back 
door of your newly built home. 
$13,900 (JS) REDUCED
Lots @ Wilshire Blvd - 2 Resi-
dential Building Lots (Lot 10, Lot 
11) Priced separately. Utilities 
available. (JLB/AS)
Lots 35-41 Miller & 39th St. 
- Residential lot w/paved main-
tained road frontage & public 
utilities available. Located from 
Blackburn Ave to 39th St. turn 
right on 39th. Property is located 
on left at corner of 39th & Miller 
St. $12,000 (CCJ)
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800 St. Christopher Dr. - This Medical Office conve-
nient to Our Lady of Bellefonte Hospital has lg waiting 
room + receptionist area, 4 exam rooms, 4 half BA & 2 
private offices. There is also parking in the parking lot 
& garage. Contents are negotiable. $239,900 (CJ)

COMMERCIAL

2611 Louisa Street - Nice commercial bldg w/off 
street parking. Located a block from the court-
house. Property has a 1300+/- sq.ft. showroom 
w/1700+/- sq.ft. heated warehouse out back. 2 
apartments are located on 2nd floor -  a 1 BR and 
a 2 BR. $130,000 (AS)

COMMERCIAL

824 Greenup Ave. - Great location! Lots 
of traffic flow. Huge lot with plenty of space 
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